Bus

B Bus C26 Troncal C26 - 45 Cg Go to website

Route schedule
Calle Manuel Acuia — Calle San Ignacio

Direction
Calle Manuel Acuia — Calle San Ignacio

17 StOpS Monday 06:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00
Calle Manuel Acufia

Wednesday 06:00
Calle Manuel Acufna

Thursday 06:00
José Palomar

Friday 06:00
Roque Abarca
Sierra Nevada Saturday 06:00
Sierra Nevada Sunday 06:00
Sierra Madre

Route info

Circunvalacion Oblatos Direction: Calle Manuel Acuina

Stops: 17
Puerto Chamela
Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

Puerto Altata

Calle Legalidad

de-
&
o
5
ko
[

Calle Puerto Altata

Calle Puerto Altata ol

o
FRemerg B,
L)

AVENidy
! Fray Antaonig Alcal

Av. de la Cruz

Calle Nudo de Cempoaltepetl
San Patricio

Calle Mesa del Norte

Calle San Ignacio

e
5
o=
£
=
]
2
=
B
P
o

® DpenStreetMaEi‘bon}_ributo rs

e alla Rariinlica

B 26— Troncal C26 - 45 Cg BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C26-1160404776-3242003610
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C26-1160404776-3242003610
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C26-1160404776-3242003610

Direction

Calle San Ignacio — Calle Ignacio Herrera y Cairo

23 stops

Open route schedule

Calle San Ignacio

Calle San Ignacio
Hacienda de Guadalupe
San Patricio

San Patricio

San Patricio

Tecali

Onix

Puerto Angel

Calle Puerto Angel

Calle Puerto del Carmen
Puerto Altata
Circunvalacion Oblatos
Monte Athos

Sierra Madre
Chimborazo

Sierra Morena

Sierra Morena

Calle Alameda

Calle Alameda

Calle Ignacio Herrera y Cairo
Calle Ignacio Herrera y Cairo

Calle Ignacio Herrera y Cairo

Route schedule
Calle San Ignacio — Calle Ignacio Herrera y Cairo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Calle San Ignacio
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

06:29

06:29

06:29

06:29

06:29

06:29

06:29


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C26-1160404776-3242003610

C26 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Guadalajara

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



